Ezurio’s Sentrius™ BT610 I/O Sensor is an open
development device with Bluetooth 5 enabling you to
develop the application to turn your wired sensors into IP67-
rated battery-operated wireless nodes, providing robust,
secure, and cloud ready messaging. Leveraging our BL654
module, it provides full Bluetooth 5 capabilities, opening up
industrial and equipment monitoring applications.
The BT610 enables customers to develop their own

Customization Options** Branding on front label, packaging, or mobile app. Enclosure colors. Custom firmware
**Dependent on commercial case
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Description
450-00121-K1 Sentrius™ BT610 I/O Sensor – including magnet kit
450-00136B Sentrius™ BT6xx Magnet Kit – Bulk (50x magnets)
OPTIONAL CABLE ASSEMBLIES
Part Description
133-00719 Sentrius™ BT6xx Thermistor Sensor Cable Assembly
133-00719B Sentrius™ BT6xx Thermistor Sensor Cable Assembly – BULK carton 40 pcs
133-00720B Sentrius™ BT6xx 0-20 Arms AC Current Sensor Assembly
133-00721 Sentrius™ BT6xx 0-20 Arms AC Current Sensor Assembly – BULK carton 15 pcs
133-00721B Sentrius™ BT6xx 0-150 Arms AC Current Sensor Assembly
133-00722 Sentrius™ BT6xx 0-150 Arms AC Current Sensor Assembly – BULK carton 15 pcs
133-00722B Sentrius™ BT6xx 0-500 Arms AC Current Sensor Assembly
133-00720B Sentrius™ BT6xx 0-500 Arms AC Current Sensor Assembly – BULK carton 15 pcs
133-00723 Sentrius™ BT6xx Ultrasonic Sensor Assembly
133-00724 Sentrius™ BT6xx Pressure Sensor Assembly
133-00724B Sentrius™ BT6xx Pressure Sensor Assembly – BULK carton 8 pcs
Canvas Device Manager expands our world class hardware with
software services that support key device management workflows.